Sr. No. Name of Shareholder TAISPL

Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

1 Umang Nahata - - 5,424 36.16

2 Ummed Nahata - - 4,068 27.12

3 Rakesh Raman - - 4,068 27.12

4 Yashodhar Bhinde - - 720 4.80

5 Sunil Kothari - - 720 4.80

Total - - 15,000 100.00

25.4 The Pre and Post arrangement Equity shareholding pattern of Mastek is as follows:

Sr. No. Description Name of
Shareholder

Mastek

Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement@
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian

Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

*Sudhakar Ram 15,88,680 6.55 15,88,680 5.58
Padma Desai 1,55,200 0.64 1,55,200 0.54
Ashank Desai  30,99,552 12.78 30,99,552 10.88
Girija
Sudhakar Ram

1,63,600 0.67 1,63,600 0.57

Sundar
Radhakrishnan

13,40,800 5.53 13,40,800 4.71

Chinmay Ashank
Desai

71,600 0.30 71,600 0.25

#Avanti Desai  81,600 0.34 81,600 0.29
Usha Sundar 4,60,000 1.90 4,60,000 1.61

A-23

Sr. No. Description Name of
Shareholder

Mastek

Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

(b) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

- - - -

(c) Bodies Corporate - - - -
(d) Financial

Institutions/ Banks
- - - -

(e) Any Others
Trusts Ram Family Trust

I (through Trustee
for sole beneficiary
Mrs. Girija
Sudhakar Ram)

10,00,000 4.12 10,00,000 3.51

Sub Total(A)(1) 79,61,032 32.82 79,61,032 27.94
2 Foreign
(a) Individuals

(Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Rupa Ketan Mehta   4,80,800 1.98 4,80,800 1.69
Ketan Mehta 22,74,100 9.38 22,74,100 7.98
Samvitha
Sudhakar Ram

1,03,328 0.43 1,03,328 0.36

Varun Sundar  64,000 0.26 64,000 0.22
Shankar Sundar 64,000 0.26 64,000 0.22
Tanay Mehta 6,400 0.03 6,400 0.02

(b) Bodies Corporate - - - -
(c) Institutions - - - -
(d) Any Others - - - -
 Sub Total(A)(2) 29,92,628 12.34 29,92,628 10.50

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1) + (A)
(2)

1,09,53,660 45.16 1,09,53,660 38.45

(B) Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI 16,79,681 6.93 16,79,681 5.90
(b) Financial

Institutions/ Banks
67,216 0.28 67,216 0.24

(c) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

- - - -

(d) Venture Capital
Funds

- - - -

(e) Insurance
Companies

- - - -

(f) Foreign
Institutional
Investors

15,79,190 6.51 15,79,190 5.54

(g) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

- - - -

(h) Any Other
Alternative
Investment Fund

14,45,445 5.96 14,45,445 5.07

Sub-Total (B)(1) 47,71,532 19.67 47,71,532 16.75

A-24

Sr. No. Description Name of
Shareholder

Mastek

Pre-arrangement Post-arrangement

2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 8,93,541 3.68 8,93,541 3.14
(b) Individuals
I i. Individual

shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

- 48,48,970 19.99 48,48,970 17.02

II ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of ` 1 lakh.

17,48,073 7.21 59,83,367 21.00

(c) Any Other
NBFC 350 0.00 350 0.00
Trusts 6,904 0.03 6,904 0.02
Overseas
Corporate Bodies

200 0.00 200 0.00

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

492,015 2.03 492,015 1.73

Clearing Members 67,652 0.28 67,652 0.24
IEPF 55,218 0.23 55,218 0.19
Foreign Nationals 42,414 0.17 42,414 0.15
HUF 374,704 1.54 374,704 1.32
Sub-Total (B)(2) 85,30,041 35.17 1,27,65,335 44.81

(B) Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

1,33,01,573 54.84 1,75,36,867 61.55

TOTAL (A)+(B) 2,42,55,233 100.00 28,490,527 100.00
(C) Shares held  by

Custodians and
against which
DRs have been
issued

- - - -

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

2,42,55,233 100.00 2,84,90,527 100.00

 * Due to demise of Mr. Sudhakar Ram the shares held by him, have been transmitted to his wife Mrs. Girija Sudhakar Ram.

 # Due to demise of Ms. Avanti Desai the shares held by her, have been transmitted to her mother Mrs. Padma Desai.

 @ Subsequent to the January 31, 2020, the Company has issued 979,944 shares to its employees pursuant to Employee

Stock Option Plan.

26. EXTENT OF SHAREHOLDING OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL (“KMP”)

26.1 The Directors and KMP (including their relatives) of ESPL, TAISPL and Mastek may be affected only to the
extent of their shareholding in ESPL, TAISPL and Mastek or to the extent that the said Directors or KMP are